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2 Pressure Pipes & Fittings

PVC-U PIPES
BELL END WITH RUBBERING (PVC-U)

PVC-U Pipes for water supply (Part 2 : Joints & Fittings for use with 
PVC-U Pipes : Section 2.1 : UPVC Joints & Fittings) 

Dimension for water Pressure Pipe ( MS 628: Part 1: 1999 ) 
 PN 9 / CLASS C 

PN 12 / CLASS D

PN 15 /CLASS E

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/
SIZES

OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-BMC-080-6.0-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 3.50 4.10 6.0

PS-BMC-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 4.50 5.20 6.0

PS-BMC-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 6.60 7.60 6.0

PS-BMC-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 7.80 9.00 6.0

PS-BMC-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 9.70 11.20 6.0

PS-BMC-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 11.50 13.30 6.0

PS-BMC-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 12.60 14.50 6.0

PS-BMC-400-6.0-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 16.30 18.80 6.0

PS-BMC-450-6.0-GY 18 450 507.50 508.50 18.10 20.90 6.0

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-BMD-080-6.0-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 4.60 5.30 6.0

PS-BMD-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 6.00 6.90 6.0

PS-BMD-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 8.80 10.20 6.0

PS-BMD-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 10.30 11.90 6.0

PS-BMD-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 12.80 14.80 6.0

PS-BMD-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 15.20 17.50 6.0

PS-BMD-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 16.70 19. 20 6.0

PS-BMD-400-6.0-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 21.40 24.60 6.0

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-BME-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 7.30 8.40 6.0

PS-BME-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 10.80 12.50 6.0

PS-BME-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 12.60 14.50 6.0

PS-BME-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 15.70 18.10 6.0

PS-BME-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 18.70 21.60 6.0

PS-BME-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 20.50 23.60 6.0

Bell end pipe is exactly the same 
as standard plain-end PVC-U 
pipe except for one difference. 
One end of the pipe is “belled” 
out to become larger than the 
rest of the pipe. This flared out 
end is designed to fit directly 
onto the next length of pipe you 
are attaching. For instance, with 
bell end PVC-U, you can attach 
pipe directly to the pipe and 
eliminate the need for PVC-U 
couplings. This will end up sav-
ing you time and costs if your 
pipe stretches long lengths. On 
downside, the additional of a 
bell end takes up several inches 
of the pipe. This bell end pipe 
can handle temperatures up to 
140˚F or 60’C. The advantage 
of using this pipe is the strength 
and rigidity versus the light-
weight design. It is perfect for 
easy installation and inexpen-
sive shipping costs.

Range from 80MM to 450MM
Available in PLAIN END or BELL END
Use for Drainage, Water Manage-
ment or etc.
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Our excellent quality PVC-U 
pressure plain pnd pipe is manu-
factured under the stern super-
vision of our professionals by 
utilizing quality approved raw 
materials (Unplasticized Polyvi-
nylchloride) and ultra-modern 
technology in strict adherence 
with set international standard. 
This pipe is safe used for carry-
ing drinking water as it does not 
occur any odour taste, color or 
any toxic constituents in con-
centration that can be danger-
ous to health. Sternly verified on 
various quality parameters un-
der the direction of our quality 
associates, this PVC-U Pressure 
Plain End Pipe is made available 
at highly competitive prices.

WALL THICKNESS

LENGTH

PVC-U PIPES
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPES (PLAIN END)
(MS 628: PART 1: 1999) BS 3505: 1986
PN 9 / CLASS C 

PN 12 / CLASS D  

PN 15 / CLASS E 

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-C-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 2.50 3.00 5.8
PS-C-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 3.50 4.10 5.8
PS-C-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 4.50 5.20 5.8
PS-C-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 6.60 7.60 5.8
PS-C-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 7.80 9.00 5.8
PS-C-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 9.70 11.20 5.8
PS-C-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 11.50 13.30 5.8
PS-C-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 12.60 14.50 5.8
PS-C-400-5.8-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 16.30 18.80 5.8
PS-C-450-5.8-GY 18 450 507.50 508.50 18.10 20.90 5.8

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-D-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 2.20 2.70 5.8
PS-D-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 2.50 3.00 5.8
PS-D-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 3.10 3.70 5.8
PS-D-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 4.60 5.30 5.8
PS-D-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 6.00 6.90 5.8
PS-D-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 8.80 10.20 5.8
PS-D-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 10.30 11.90 5.8
PS-D-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 12.80 14.80 5.8
PS-D-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 15.20 17.50 5.8
PS-D-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 16.70 19.20 5.8
PS-D-400-5.8-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 21.40 24.60 5.8

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-E-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 1.70 2.10 5.8
PS-E-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 1.90 2.50 5.8
PS-E-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 2.20 2.70 5.8
PS-E-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 2.70 3.20 5.8
PS-E-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 3.10 3.70 5.8
PS-E-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 3.90 4.50 5.8
PS-E-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 5.70 6.60 5.8
PS-E-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 7.30 8.40 5.8
PS-E-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 10.80 12.50 5.8
PS-E-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 12.60 14.50 5.8
PS-E-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 15.70 18.10 5.8
PS-E-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 18.70 21.60 5.8
PS-E-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 20.50 23.60 5.8
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PVC-U PIPES
PVC-U PIPES FOR INDUSTRIAL USE 

(WATER SUPPLY)
(MS762: 2007) BS 3506: 1969

CLASS 0

CLASS B

CLASS 6

CLASS 7

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/
SIZES

OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-0-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 1.80 2.20 5.8

PS-0-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 1.80 2.20 5.8

PS-0-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10  1.80 2.20 5.8

PS-0-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 2.30 2.80 5.8

PS-0-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 3.10 3.70 5.8

PS-0-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 3.10 3.70 5.8

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/
SIZES

OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-B-80-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 2.90 3.40 5.8

PS-B-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 3.40 4.00 5.8

PS-B-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 4.50 5.20 5.8

PS-B-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 5.30 6.10 5.8

PS-B-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 6.60 7.60 5.8

PS-B-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 7.80 9.00 5.8

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-6-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 2.80 3.30 5.8

PS-6-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 2.90 3.40 5.8

PS-6-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 3.40 4.00 5.8

PS-6-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 3.60 4.20 5.8

PS-6-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 3.70 4.30 5.8

PRODUCT
CODE

NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER (MM)

 WALL  
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH

(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX

PS-7-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 3.70 4.30 5.8

PS-7-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 3.90 4.50 5.8

PS-7-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 4.50 5.20 5.8

PS-7-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 4.80 5.50 5.8

PS-7-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 5.10 5.90 5.8

PS-7-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 5.50 6.30 5.8

This range of pipes are also cat-
egorized in to a various classes. 
Each classes serve in different 
purpose and has its own ability 
of withstanding the following 
working pressure.

Features:
•	 High resistant to corrosion
•	 Maintain consistence flow 

of water due to its smooth 
surface

•	 Resistant to external impact 
& internal pressure

•	 Easy to install & maintain
•	 Low cost, if compare to other 

types of pipes
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PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7

CLASS 7

(MS 762:2007) BS 3506, ASTM D1785 (SCH-80)

              

PS-7-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 3.70 4.30 5.8

PS-7-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 3.90 4.50 5.8

PS-7-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 4.50 5.20 5.8

PS-7-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 4.80 5.50 5.8

PS-7-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 5.10 5.90 5.8

PS-7-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 5.50 6.30 5.8

15mm (1/2”) 20mm (3/4”) 25mm (1”) 32mm (11/4”) 40mm (1 2/2”) 50mm 2”)

Double Equal Socket 3 3 3 — — —

Elbow 45 Deg. 3 3 3 — — —

Elbow 90 Deg. 3 3 3 — — —

Equal Tee 3 3 3 — — —

Size 20mm x 15mm (3/4”  x 1/2”) 20mm x 25mm ( 3/4” x 1” )

Description

Reducing Bush 3 3

Reducing Socket 3 3

Reducing Tee 3 3

Class 7 pipes are specially made for heavy duty 
used to Internal Plumbing System. Pipe Available 
sizes from 15mm to 50mm. Grey and white colour 
are available. This pipe is ideal for an application 
with the flowage temperature of 60’C. Pipe pressure 
rating up to 40 bars subject to the size, temperature 
and method of installation.

Features:	

•	 Generally resistant to most of acids, bases, salt, aliphatic solutions, 
oxidants and halogen.

•	 	Exhibits excellent physical properties and flammability characteristics.

•	 	Typical application such as chemical processing, plating, high purity 
application.

•	 	Portable water systems, water management & waste water treatment.

•	 Agricultural and others Industrial applications which involving corrosive 
fluid transfer.

PRODUCT CODE

NORMINAL 
SIZES

OUTSIDE  
DIAMETER  WALL THICKNESS WEIGHT 

( METER)
IN                MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX

(MM) (MM)

PIPES

FITTINGS
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PT ELBOW   CLASS 7

PT SOCKET   CLASS 7

PVC DOUBLE END SOCKET  CLASS 7

PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 L2 C T D 
(+0.5)

F-PTE-7-015-GY 15 54.00 24.00 51.00 17.00 21.45

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 D1 
(+0.5)

F-PTS-7-015-GY 15 15.00 24.00 21.45

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D1 
(+0.5)

F-DES-7-015-GY 15 24.00 21.00

F-DES-7-020-GY 20 27.00 27.10

F-DES-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.80

6

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

15F-PTS-015-GY
F-PTS-020-GY
F-PTS-025-GY
F-PTS-032-GY
F-PTS-040-GY
F-PTS-050-GY
F-PTS-080-GY
F-PTS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

26.00
21.00
26.00
23.00
34.00
28.00

19.00
31.00
30.00
46.00
37.00
65.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L1 D1L

D1

L

L1

80
100

39.00
55.00

70.00
85.00

88.90
114.30

T

L1

D

VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

CODE  NO.

15F-VS-015-GY
F-VS-020-GY
F-VS-025-GY
F-VS-032-GY
F-VS-040-GY
F-VS-050-GY
F-VS-080-GY
F-VS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

27.00
39.00
35.00
43.00
49.00
68.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

23.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
36.00
42.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-GY
F-TC-020-GY
F-TC-025-GY
F-TC-032-GY
F-TC-040-GY
F-TC-050-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

80
100

80.00
105.00

88.90
114.30

58.00
70.00

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

5

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )

L1

L1

C

T

D

CODE  NO.

15F-EC-015-GY
F-EC-020-GY
F-EC-025-GY
F-EC-032-GY
F-EC-040-GY
F-EC-050-GY
F-EC-080-GY
F-EC-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

24.00
26.00
31.00
36.00
40.00
46.00

20.00
23.00
26.00
31.00
32.00
37.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

80
100

105.00
137.00

78.00
100.00

88.90
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

T DF

END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.

F
T

D

C

T

L

L1

D

FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVE-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the
other end.

To connect faucet or ball valve to  water supply line

CODE  NO.

15F-PT-015-GY
F-PT-020-GY

28.00 48.00 21.3514.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL L1 W D

20 30.00
58.00
67.00 53.00 26.7523.00

CODE  NO.

15F-PTT-015-GY 20.00 25.00 21.3515.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 C D
(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

D

L

L
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PVC ELBOW 45°  CLASS 7

PVC ELBOW 90° CLASS 7

PVC EQUAL TEE CLASS 7

PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D1 
(+0.5)

F-EE45-7-015-GY 15 24.00 2130

F-EE45-7-020-GY 20 27.00 27.10

F-EE45-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.70

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D1 
(+0.5)

F-EE-7-015-GY 15 24.00 21.60

F-EE-7-020-GY 20 27.00 26.90

F-EE-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.80

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D1 
(+0.5)

F-TEE-7-015-GY 15 24.10 21.65

F-TEE-7-020-GY 20 26.90 27.00

F-TEE-7-025-GY 25 29.90 33.80

D L

L

D

L

D

L L

D
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PVC REDUCING BUSH CLASS 7

PVC REDUCING SOCKET CLASS 7

PVC REDUCING TEE CLASS 7

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 D D1 

F-RB-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 32.50 27.60 26,90 21.85

F-RB-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 35.70 27.00 33.70 2710

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 C D D1 

F-RS-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 27.60 22.50 3.50 26.90 21.50

F-RS-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 32.30 27.00 7.15 33.70 27.00

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 C D D1 

F-RT-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 27.00 23.80 24.10 27.00 27.65

F-RT-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 30.00 27.00 29.90 33.60 27.20

D

L
L1

D1

D1

D

L1

C

L

D

L1

D1

L

C

L

PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7
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Pressure Pipe Fittings

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L2
L3

D1

D2

CODE  NO.

15 13.00 21.35
20 10.00 26.75

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL1 A

25
32
40
50
80

100

25.00
26.00
29.00
26.00
27.00
48.00
71.00
93.00

15.00
20.00
19.00
27.00
40.00
54.00

33.55     
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

D
(   0.15)

L1 A

32F-EE-032-GY

F-EE-E-015-GY
F-EE-E-020-GY
F-EE-E-025-GY
F-EE-E-032-GY
F-EE-E-040-GY
F-EE-E-050-GY
F-EE-E-080-GY
F-EE-E-100-GY

F-EE-040-GY
F-EE-050-GY
F-EE-080-GY
F-EE-100-GY
F-EE-150-GY

40
50
80

100
155

24.00
30.00
30.00
42.00
48.00
95.00

20.00
14.00
26.00
31.00
47.00
75.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

EQUAL ELBOW
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends with different diameters.

EQUAL ELBOW “E”

REDUCING ELBOW

D

D

L2

D2

+-

(   0.15)+-

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RE-015X020-GY
25X20

21.35
33.55

26.75
26.75

21.00
26.00

53.00
61.00

26.00
28.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L2L1D2 L3D1

F-RE-025X020-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

1 Product Listing

Pressure Pipe Fittings

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L2
L3

D1

D2

CODE  NO.

15 13.00 21.35
20 10.00 26.75

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL1 A

25
32
40
50
80

100

25.00
26.00
29.00
26.00
27.00
48.00
71.00
93.00

15.00
20.00
19.00
27.00
40.00
54.00

33.55     
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

D
(   0.15)

L1 A

32F-EE-032-GY

F-EE-E-015-GY
F-EE-E-020-GY
F-EE-E-025-GY
F-EE-E-032-GY
F-EE-E-040-GY
F-EE-E-050-GY
F-EE-E-080-GY
F-EE-E-100-GY

F-EE-040-GY
F-EE-050-GY
F-EE-080-GY
F-EE-100-GY
F-EE-150-GY

40
50
80

100
155

24.00
30.00
30.00
42.00
48.00
95.00

20.00
14.00
26.00
31.00
47.00
75.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

EQUAL ELBOW
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends with different diameters.

EQUAL ELBOW “E”

REDUCING ELBOW

D

D

L2

D2

+-

(   0.15)+-

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RE-015X020-GY
25X20

21.35
33.55

26.75
26.75

21.00
26.00

53.00
61.00

26.00
28.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L2L1D2 L3D1

F-RE-025X020-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

1 Product Listing

Pressure Pipe Fittings

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L1

D

A

A

L1

L2
L3

D1

D2

CODE  NO.

15 13.00 21.35
20 10.00 26.75

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL1 A

25
32
40
50
80

100

25.00
26.00
29.00
26.00
27.00
48.00
71.00
93.00

15.00
20.00
19.00
27.00
40.00
54.00

33.55     
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

D
(   0.15)

L1 A

32F-EE-032-GY

F-EE-E-015-GY
F-EE-E-020-GY
F-EE-E-025-GY
F-EE-E-032-GY
F-EE-E-040-GY
F-EE-E-050-GY
F-EE-E-080-GY
F-EE-E-100-GY

F-EE-040-GY
F-EE-050-GY
F-EE-080-GY
F-EE-100-GY
F-EE-150-GY

40
50
80

100
155

24.00
30.00
30.00
42.00
48.00
95.00

20.00
14.00
26.00
31.00
47.00
75.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

EQUAL ELBOW
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

To solvent weld pipes at both ends with different diameters.

EQUAL ELBOW “E”

REDUCING ELBOW

D

D

L2

D2

+-

(   0.15)+-

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RE-015X020-GY
25X20

21.35
33.55

26.75
26.75

21.00
26.00

53.00
61.00

26.00
28.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L2L1D2 L3D1

F-RE-025X020-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 A D 
(+ 0.15) 

F-EE-032-GY 32 27.00 20.00 42.25

F-EE-040-GY 40 30.00 14.00 48.25

F-EE-050-GY 50 36.00 26.00 60.35

F-EE-080-GY 80 50.50 31.00 88.90

F-EE-100-GY 100 63.00 47.00 114.30

F-EE-155-GY 155 95.00 75.00 168.25

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 A D 
(+ 0.15)

F-EE-E-015-GY 15 25.00 13.00 21.35

F-EE-E-020-GY 20 26.00 10.00 26.75

 F-EE-E-025-GY 25 29.00 15.00 33.55

F-EE-E-032-GY 32 27.00 20.00 42.25

F-EE-E-040-GY 40 30.00 19.00 48.25

F-EE-E-050-GY 50 48.00 27.00 60.35

F-EE-E-080-GY 80 71.00 40.00 88.90

F-EE-E-100-GY 100 93.00 54.00 114.30

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

D1 
(+ 0.15)

D2 
(+ 0.15) L1 L2 L3

F-RE-E-015X020-GY 15X20 21.35 26.75 21.00 26.00 53.00

F-RE-E-025X020-GY 25X20 33.55 26.75 26.00 28.00 61.00

EQUAL ELBOW
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

EQUAL ELBOW  PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

REDUCING ELBOW PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.



10 Pressure Pipes & Fittings

PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 A D 
(+ 0.15)

F-EE45-E-050-GY 50 65.00 17.00 60.35

F-EE45-E-080-GY 80 76.00 44.00 88.90

F-EE45-E-100-GY 100 92.50 51.00 114.30

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D 
(+ 0.15)

F-DES-032-GY 32 36.00 42.25

F-DES-040-GY 40 42.00 48.25

F-DES-050-GY 50 52.00 60.35

F-DES-080-GY 80 60.00 88.90

F-DES-100-GY 100 94.00 114.30

F-DES-155-GY 155 118.00 168.25

PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L D 
(+ 0.15)

F-DES-E-015-GY 15 22.00 21.35

F-DES-E-020-GY 20 22.00 26.75

F-DES-E-025-GY 25 27.00 33.55

F-DES-E-032-GY 32 35.00 42.25

F-DES-E-040-GY 40 51.00 48.25

F-DES-E-050-GY 50 58.00 60.35

F-DES-E-080-GY 80 73.00 88.90

F-DES-E-100-GY 100 98.50 114.30

450 ELBOW  PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

DOUBLE END SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes.

DOUBLE END SOCKET PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld to pipes.

Pressure Pipe Fittings

CODE  NO.

32F-DES-032-GY
F-DES-040-GY
F-DES-050-GY
F-DES-080-GY
F-DES-100-GY
F-DES-155-GY

40
50
80

100
155

36.00
42.00
52.00
60.00
94.00

118.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

CODE  NO.

15F-DES-E-015-GY
F-DES-E-020-GY
F-DES-E-025-GY

F-DES-E-032-GY
F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

20
25
32
40
50

22.00
22.00
27.00
35.00
51.00
58.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

D
L1

A

L1

A

45  ELBOW “E”

DOUBLE END SOCKET “E”   

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
CODE  NO.

50 65.00 60.3517.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

AL1 D

DOUBLE END SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes.

To solvent weld to pipes.

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

D

E

L

L

D

E

L

L

F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

40
50

51.00
58.00

48.25
60.35

F-DES-E-080-GY
F-DES-E-100-GY

80
100

73.00
98.50

88.90
114.30

F-EE45-E-050-GY

80 76.00 88.9044.00F-EE45-E-080-GY

100 92.50 114.3051.00F-EE45-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

CODE  NO.

32F-DES-032-GY
F-DES-040-GY
F-DES-050-GY
F-DES-080-GY
F-DES-100-GY
F-DES-155-GY

40
50
80

100
155

36.00
42.00
52.00
60.00
94.00

118.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

CODE  NO.

15F-DES-E-015-GY
F-DES-E-020-GY
F-DES-E-025-GY

F-DES-E-032-GY
F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

20
25
32
40
50

22.00
22.00
27.00
35.00
51.00
58.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

D
L1

A

L1

A

45  ELBOW “E”

DOUBLE END SOCKET “E”   

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
CODE  NO.

50 65.00 60.3517.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

AL1 D

DOUBLE END SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes.

To solvent weld to pipes.

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

D

E

L

L

D

E

L

L

F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

40
50

51.00
58.00

48.25
60.35

F-DES-E-080-GY
F-DES-E-100-GY

80
100

73.00
98.50

88.90
114.30

F-EE45-E-050-GY

80 76.00 88.9044.00F-EE45-E-080-GY

100 92.50 114.3051.00F-EE45-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

CODE  NO.

32F-DES-032-GY
F-DES-040-GY
F-DES-050-GY
F-DES-080-GY
F-DES-100-GY
F-DES-155-GY

40
50
80

100
155

36.00
42.00
52.00
60.00
94.00

118.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

CODE  NO.

15F-DES-E-015-GY
F-DES-E-020-GY
F-DES-E-025-GY

F-DES-E-032-GY
F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

20
25
32
40
50

22.00
22.00
27.00
35.00
51.00
58.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DL

D
L1

A

L1

A

45  ELBOW “E”

DOUBLE END SOCKET “E”   

To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
CODE  NO.

50 65.00 60.3517.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

AL1 D

DOUBLE END SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes.

To solvent weld to pipes.

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

D

E

L

L

D

E

L

L

F-DES-E-040-GY
F-DES-E-050-GY

40
50

51.00
58.00

48.25
60.35

F-DES-E-080-GY
F-DES-E-100-GY

80
100

73.00
98.50

88.90
114.30

F-EE45-E-050-GY

80 76.00 88.9044.00F-EE45-E-080-GY

100 92.50 114.3051.00F-EE45-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-



Pressure Pipes & Fittings 11

PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 L2 C D 
(+ 0.15)

D1 
(+ 0.15)

F-RS-050X040-GY 50x40 40.00 35.00 15.00 60.35 48.25

F-RS-100X050-GY 100x50 63.00 40.00 30.00 114.30 60.35

F-RS-100X080-GY 100x80 63.00 50.50 30.00 114.30 88.90

F-RS-155X100-GY 155x100 90.00 63.00 27.00 168.25 114.30

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 L2 C D 
(+ 0.15)

D1 
(+ 0.15)

F-RS-E-015X020-GY 15X20 21.00 19.50 12.00 21.35 26.75

F-RS-E-025X015-GY 25X15 26.00 22.00 11.00 33.55 21.35

F-RS-E-025X020-GY 25X20 26.00 23.00 11.00 33.55 26.75

F-RS-E-032X015-GY 32X15 31.00 23.00 18.00 42.25 21.35

F-RS-E-032X020-GY 32X20 31.00 25.00 17.00 42.25 26.75

F-RS-E-032X025-GY 32X25 31.00 26.00 16.00 42.25 33.55

F-RS-E-040X015-GY 40X15 36.00 26.00 19.00 48.25 21.35

F-RS-E-040X020-GY 40X20 36.00 27.00 19.00 48.25 26.70

F-RS-E-040X025-GY 40X25 36.00 30.00 16.00 48.25 33.50

F-RS-E-040X032-GY 40X32 36.00 29.00 17.00 48.25 42.25

F-RS-E-050X015-GY 50X15 40.00 27.00 23.00 60.35 21.35

F-RS-E-050X020-GY 50X20 40.00 28.00 22.00 60.35 26.75

F-RS-E-050X025-GY 50X25 40.00 31.00 19.00 60.35 33.55

F-RS-E-050X032-GY 50X32 40.00 34.00 16.00 60.35 42.25

F-RS-E-080X050-GY 80X50 66.00 64.00 35.00 88.90 60.35

F-RS-E-100X050-GY 100x50 100.00 70.00 19.00 114.30 60.35

F-RS-E-100X080-GY 100x80 100.00 69.00 20.00 114.30 88.90

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 C D 
(+0.15)

F-TEE-032-GY 32 27.00 46.00 42.25

F-TEE-040-GY 40 30.00 52.00 48.25

F-TEE-050-GY 50 36.00 52.00 60.35

F-TEE-080-GY 80  50.50 100.00 88.90

F-TEE-100-GY 100 68.00 124.00 114.30

F-TEE-155-GY 155 90.00 177.00 168.25

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

REDUCING SOCKET PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

Pressure Pipe Fittings

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RS-015X020-GY
F-RS-025X015-GY
F-RS-025X020-GY
F-RS-032X015-GY
F-RS-032X020-GY
F-RS-032X025-GY
F-RS-040X015-GY
F-RS-040X020-GY
F-RS-040X025-GY
F-RS-040X032-GY
F-RS-050X015-GY
F-RS-050X020-GY
F-RS-050X025-GY
F-RS-050X032-GY
F-RS-050X040-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

25x15
25x20
32x15
32X20
32X25
40x15
40X20
40X25
40X32

21.00
26.00
26.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

16.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
30.00
29.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
17.00

26.75
21.35
26.75
21.35
26.75
33.55
21.35
20.00
26.75
42.25

21.35
33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
42.25
48.25
48.25
48.25
48.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING SOCKET “E”
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

80X50F-RS-080X050-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

100X050
100X080

66.00
100.00
100.00

64.00
70.00
69.00

35.00
19.00
20.00

60.35
60.35
88.90

88.90
114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

CODE  NO.

32F-TEE-032-GY
40
50
80

100
155

22.00
24.00
26.00
47.00
68.00
78.00

46.00
52.00
52.00

100.00
124.00
177.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

50X15
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40

100X50
100X80

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
28.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

23.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35

114.30
114.30

F-TEE-040-GY
F-TEE-050-GY
F-TEE-080-GY
F-TEE-100-GY
F-TEE-155-GY

F-RS-155X100-GY 155X100 60.00 58.00 27.00 114.30168.25

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RS-015X020-GY
F-RS-025X015-GY
F-RS-025X020-GY
F-RS-032X015-GY
F-RS-032X020-GY
F-RS-032X025-GY
F-RS-040X015-GY
F-RS-040X020-GY
F-RS-040X025-GY
F-RS-040X032-GY
F-RS-050X015-GY
F-RS-050X020-GY
F-RS-050X025-GY
F-RS-050X032-GY
F-RS-050X040-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

25x15
25x20
32x15
32X20
32X25
40x15
40X20
40X25
40X32

21.00
26.00
26.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

16.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
30.00
29.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
17.00

26.75
21.35
26.75
21.35
26.75
33.55
21.35
20.00
26.75
42.25

21.35
33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
42.25
48.25
48.25
48.25
48.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING SOCKET “E”
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

80X50F-RS-080X050-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

100X050
100X080

66.00
100.00
100.00

64.00
70.00
69.00

35.00
19.00
20.00

60.35
60.35
88.90

88.90
114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

CODE  NO.

32F-TEE-032-GY
40
50
80

100
155

22.00
24.00
26.00
47.00
68.00
78.00

46.00
52.00
52.00

100.00
124.00
177.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

50X15
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40

100X50
100X80

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
28.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

23.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35

114.30
114.30

F-TEE-040-GY
F-TEE-050-GY
F-TEE-080-GY
F-TEE-100-GY
F-TEE-155-GY

F-RS-155X100-GY 155X100 60.00 58.00 27.00 114.30168.25

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RS-015X020-GY
F-RS-025X015-GY
F-RS-025X020-GY
F-RS-032X015-GY
F-RS-032X020-GY
F-RS-032X025-GY
F-RS-040X015-GY
F-RS-040X020-GY
F-RS-040X025-GY
F-RS-040X032-GY
F-RS-050X015-GY
F-RS-050X020-GY
F-RS-050X025-GY
F-RS-050X032-GY
F-RS-050X040-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

25x15
25x20
32x15
32X20
32X25
40x15
40X20
40X25
40X32

21.00
26.00
26.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

16.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
30.00
29.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
17.00

26.75
21.35
26.75
21.35
26.75
33.55
21.35
20.00
26.75
42.25

21.35
33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
42.25
48.25
48.25
48.25
48.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING SOCKET “E”
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

80X50F-RS-080X050-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

100X050
100X080

66.00
100.00
100.00

64.00
70.00
69.00

35.00
19.00
20.00

60.35
60.35
88.90

88.90
114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

CODE  NO.

32F-TEE-032-GY
40
50
80

100
155

22.00
24.00
26.00
47.00
68.00
78.00

46.00
52.00
52.00

100.00
124.00
177.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

50X15
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40

100X50
100X80

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
28.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

23.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35

114.30
114.30

F-TEE-040-GY
F-TEE-050-GY
F-TEE-080-GY
F-TEE-100-GY
F-TEE-155-GY

F-RS-155X100-GY 155X100 60.00 58.00 27.00 114.30168.25

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RS-015X020-GY
F-RS-025X015-GY
F-RS-025X020-GY
F-RS-032X015-GY
F-RS-032X020-GY
F-RS-032X025-GY
F-RS-040X015-GY
F-RS-040X020-GY
F-RS-040X025-GY
F-RS-040X032-GY
F-RS-050X015-GY
F-RS-050X020-GY
F-RS-050X025-GY
F-RS-050X032-GY
F-RS-050X040-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

25x15
25x20
32x15
32X20
32X25
40x15
40X20
40X25
40X32

21.00
26.00
26.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

16.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
30.00
29.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
17.00

26.75
21.35
26.75
21.35
26.75
33.55
21.35
20.00
26.75
42.25

21.35
33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
42.25
48.25
48.25
48.25
48.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING SOCKET “E”
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

80X50F-RS-080X050-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

100X050
100X080

66.00
100.00
100.00

64.00
70.00
69.00

35.00
19.00
20.00

60.35
60.35
88.90

88.90
114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

CODE  NO.

32F-TEE-032-GY
40
50
80

100
155

22.00
24.00
26.00
47.00
68.00
78.00

46.00
52.00
52.00

100.00
124.00
177.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

50X15
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40

100X50
100X80

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
28.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

23.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35

114.30
114.30

F-TEE-040-GY
F-TEE-050-GY
F-TEE-080-GY
F-TEE-100-GY
F-TEE-155-GY

F-RS-155X100-GY 155X100 60.00 58.00 27.00 114.30168.25

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-



12 Pressure Pipes & Fittings

PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 L2 C D 
(+ 0.15)

D1 
(+ 0.15)

F-RT-080X020-GY 80X20 47.00 35.00 97.00  88.90 26.75

F-RT-080X025-GY 80X25 50.50 40.00 96.00 88.90 33.55

F-RT-080X050-GY 80X50 50.50 48.00 96.00 88.90 60.35

F-RT-100X050-GY 100X50 68.00 55.00 122.00 114.30 60.35

F-RT-100X080-GY 100X80 68.00 66.00 122.00 114.30 88.90

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 L2 C D 
(+ 0.15)

D1 
(+ 0.15)

F-RT-E-020X015-GY 20X15 25.00 22.00 30.00 26.75 21.35

F-RT-E-025X015-GY 25X15 30.00 41.00 64.00 33.55 21.35

F-RT-E-025X020-GY 25X20 30.00 38.00 52.50 33.55 26.75

F-RT-E-032X020-GY 32x20 32.00 35.00 44.00 42.25 26.75

F-RT-E-032X025-GY 32x25 32.00 45.00 61.00 42.25 33.55

F-RT-E-040X015-GY 40x15 50.00 32.00 35.00 48.25 21.35

F-RT-E-040X020-GY 40x20 51.00 35.00 33.00 48.25 26.75

F-RT-E-040X025-GY 40x25 51.00 36.00 33.00 48.25 33.55

F-RT-E-050-015-GY 50X15 44.00 30.00 46.00 60.70 21.35

F-RT-E-050X020-GY 50x20 43.00 30.00 47.00 60.35 26.75

F-RT-E-050X025-GY 50x25 44.00 32.50 46.00 60.35 33.55

F-RT-E-080X025-GY 80x25 65.00 65.00 95.00 88.90 33.55

F-RT-E-080X050-GY 80x50 66.50 66.50 91.00 88.90 60.35

F-RT-E-100X050-GY 100x50 80.00 80.00 110.00 114.30 60.35

F-RT-E-100X080-GY 100x80 80.00 80.00 110.00 114.30 88.90

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 C D 
(+ 0.15)

F-TEE-E-015-GY 15 22.00 20.00 21.35

F-TEE-E-020-GY 20 24.00 30.00 26.75

F-TEE-E-025-GY 25 30.00 40.00 33.55

F-TEE-E-032-GY 32 34.00 50.00 42.25

F-TEE-E-040-GY 40 45.00 49.00 48.25

F-TEE-E-050-GY 50 50.00 71.00 60.35

F-TEE-E-100-GY 100 80.00 110.00 114.30REDUCING TEE
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

REDUCING TEE PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

EQUAL TEE PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

4 P

Pressure Pipe Fittings

EQUAL TEE “E”
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

CODE  NO.

20x15F-RT-015X020-GY
F-RT-040X015-GY
F-RT-040X020-GY
F-RT-040X025-GY
F-RT-050X020-GY
F-RT-050X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

40x15
40x20
40x20
50X20
50X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

25.00
50.00
51.00
51.00
43.00
44.00
47.00
47.00
68.00
68.00

22.00
22.00
35.00
36.00
30.00

362.00
40.00
48.00
55.00
66.00

30.00
35.00
33.00
33.00
47.00
46.00
96.00
96.00

122.00
122.00

21.35
21.35
26.75
33.55
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

26.75
48.25
48.25
48.25
60.35
60.35
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

25X15F-RT-025X015-GY
F-RT-025X020-GY
F-RT-032X020-GY
F-RT-032X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

25X20
32X20
32X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

41.00
38.50
35.00
45.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

64.00
52.50
44.00
51.00
95.00
91.00

110.00
110.00

21.35
26.75
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE “E”
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

15F-TEE-E-015-GY
20
25
32
40
50

22.00
24.00
30.00
34.00
45.00
50.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
49.00
71.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

F-TEE-E-020-GY
F-TEE-E-025-GY
F-TEE-E-032-GY
F-TEE-E-040-GY
F-TEE-E-050-GY

100 80.00 110.00 114.30F-TEE-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

4 P

Pressure Pipe Fittings

EQUAL TEE “E”
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

CODE  NO.

20x15F-RT-015X020-GY
F-RT-040X015-GY
F-RT-040X020-GY
F-RT-040X025-GY
F-RT-050X020-GY
F-RT-050X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

40x15
40x20
40x20
50X20
50X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

25.00
50.00
51.00
51.00
43.00
44.00
47.00
47.00
68.00
68.00

22.00
22.00
35.00
36.00
30.00

362.00
40.00
48.00
55.00
66.00

30.00
35.00
33.00
33.00
47.00
46.00
96.00
96.00

122.00
122.00

21.35
21.35
26.75
33.55
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

26.75
48.25
48.25
48.25
60.35
60.35
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

25X15F-RT-025X015-GY
F-RT-025X020-GY
F-RT-032X020-GY
F-RT-032X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

25X20
32X20
32X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

41.00
38.50
35.00
45.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

64.00
52.50
44.00
51.00
95.00
91.00

110.00
110.00

21.35
26.75
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE “E”
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

15F-TEE-E-015-GY
20
25
32
40
50

22.00
24.00
30.00
34.00
45.00
50.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
49.00
71.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

F-TEE-E-020-GY
F-TEE-E-025-GY
F-TEE-E-032-GY
F-TEE-E-040-GY
F-TEE-E-050-GY

100 80.00 110.00 114.30F-TEE-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

4 P

Pressure Pipe Fittings

EQUAL TEE “E”
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

CODE  NO.

20x15F-RT-015X020-GY
F-RT-040X015-GY
F-RT-040X020-GY
F-RT-040X025-GY
F-RT-050X020-GY
F-RT-050X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

40x15
40x20
40x20
50X20
50X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

25.00
50.00
51.00
51.00
43.00
44.00
47.00
47.00
68.00
68.00

22.00
22.00
35.00
36.00
30.00

362.00
40.00
48.00
55.00
66.00

30.00
35.00
33.00
33.00
47.00
46.00
96.00
96.00

122.00
122.00

21.35
21.35
26.75
33.55
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

26.75
48.25
48.25
48.25
60.35
60.35
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

25X15F-RT-025X015-GY
F-RT-025X020-GY
F-RT-032X020-GY
F-RT-032X025-GY
F-RT-080X025-GY
F-RT-080X050-GY
F-RT-100X050-GY
F-RT-100X080-GY

25X20
32X20
32X25
80X25
80X50

100X50
100X80

30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

41.00
38.50
35.00
45.00
65.00
68.00
80.00
80.00

64.00
52.50
44.00
51.00
95.00
91.00

110.00
110.00

21.35
26.75
26.75
33.55
33.55
60.35
60.35
88.90

33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
88.90
88.90

114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING TEE “E”
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.

D1

D

C

L1

L1

L2

CODE  NO.

15F-TEE-E-015-GY
20
25
32
40
50

22.00
24.00
30.00
34.00
45.00
50.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
49.00
71.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

F-TEE-E-020-GY
F-TEE-E-025-GY
F-TEE-E-032-GY
F-TEE-E-040-GY
F-TEE-E-050-GY

100 80.00 110.00 114.30F-TEE-E-100-GY

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-
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PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

F T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-EC-015-GY 15 24.00 20.00 21.35

F-EC-020-GY 20 26.00 23.00 26.75

F-EC-025-GY 25 31.00 26.00 33.55

F-EC-032-GY 32 36.00 31.00 42.25

F-EC-040-GY 40 40.00 32.00 48.25

F-EC-050-GY 50 46.00 37.00 60.35

F-EC-080-GY 80 105.00 78.00 88.90

F-EC-100-GY 100 137.00 100.00 114.30

END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 C T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-PT-015-GY 15 58.00 28.00 48.00 14.00 21.35

F-PT-020-GY 20 67.00 30.00 53.00 23.00 26.75

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 C T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-PTT-015-GY 15 20.00 25.00 15.00 21.35

FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVC-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the other end.

FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )
To connect faucet or ball valve to water supply line.

5

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )

L1

L1

C

T

D

CODE  NO.

15F-EC-015-GY
F-EC-020-GY
F-EC-025-GY
F-EC-032-GY
F-EC-040-GY
F-EC-050-GY
F-EC-080-GY
F-EC-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

24.00
26.00
31.00
36.00
40.00
46.00

20.00
23.00
26.00
31.00
32.00
37.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

80
100

105.00
137.00

78.00
100.00

88.90
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

T DF

END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.

F
T

D

C

T

L

L1

D

FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVE-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the
other end.

To connect faucet or ball valve to  water supply line

CODE  NO.

15F-PT-015-GY
F-PT-020-GY

28.00 48.00 21.3514.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL L1 W D

20 30.00
58.00
67.00 53.00 26.7523.00

CODE  NO.

15F-PTT-015-GY 20.00 25.00 21.3515.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 C D
(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

5

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )

L1

L1

C

T

D

CODE  NO.

15F-EC-015-GY
F-EC-020-GY
F-EC-025-GY
F-EC-032-GY
F-EC-040-GY
F-EC-050-GY
F-EC-080-GY
F-EC-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

24.00
26.00
31.00
36.00
40.00
46.00

20.00
23.00
26.00
31.00
32.00
37.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

80
100

105.00
137.00

78.00
100.00

88.90
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

T DF

END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.

F
T

D

C

T

L

L1

D

FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVE-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the
other end.

To connect faucet or ball valve to  water supply line

CODE  NO.

15F-PT-015-GY
F-PT-020-GY

28.00 48.00 21.3514.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL L1 W D

20 30.00
58.00
67.00 53.00 26.7523.00

CODE  NO.

15F-PTT-015-GY 20.00 25.00 21.3515.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 C D
(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

5

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )

L1

L1

C

T

D

CODE  NO.

15F-EC-015-GY
F-EC-020-GY
F-EC-025-GY
F-EC-032-GY
F-EC-040-GY
F-EC-050-GY
F-EC-080-GY
F-EC-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

24.00
26.00
31.00
36.00
40.00
46.00

20.00
23.00
26.00
31.00
32.00
37.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

80
100

105.00
137.00

78.00
100.00

88.90
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

T DF

END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.

F
T

D

C

T

L

L1

D

FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVE-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the
other end.

To connect faucet or ball valve to  water supply line

CODE  NO.

15F-PT-015-GY
F-PT-020-GY

28.00 48.00 21.3514.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL L1 W D

20 30.00
58.00
67.00 53.00 26.7523.00

CODE  NO.

15F-PTT-015-GY 20.00 25.00 21.3515.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 C D
(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

15X20F-RS-015X020-GY
F-RS-025X015-GY
F-RS-025X020-GY
F-RS-032X015-GY
F-RS-032X020-GY
F-RS-032X025-GY
F-RS-040X015-GY
F-RS-040X020-GY
F-RS-040X025-GY
F-RS-040X032-GY
F-RS-050X015-GY
F-RS-050X020-GY
F-RS-050X025-GY
F-RS-050X032-GY
F-RS-050X040-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

25x15
25x20
32x15
32X20
32X25
40x15
40X20
40X25
40X32

21.00
26.00
26.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

16.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
30.00
29.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
17.00

26.75
21.35
26.75
21.35
26.75
33.55
21.35
20.00
26.75
42.25

21.35
33.55
33.55
42.25
42.25
42.25
48.25
48.25
48.25
48.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

REDUCING SOCKET “E”
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

C

L2

D1

D

L1

CODE  NO.

80X50F-RS-080X050-GY
F-RS-100X050-GY
F-RS-100X080-GY

100X050
100X080

66.00
100.00
100.00

64.00
70.00
69.00

35.00
19.00
20.00

60.35
60.35
88.90

88.90
114.30
114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DCL2 D1L1

CODE  NO.

32F-TEE-032-GY
40
50
80

100
155

22.00
24.00
26.00
47.00
68.00
78.00

46.00
52.00
52.00

100.00
124.00
177.00

42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

114.30
168.25

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

C DL1

EQUAL TEE
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.

D

D

C

L1

L1

L1

50X15
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40

100X50
100X80

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
28.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

23.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35
88.90

60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35
60.35

114.30
114.30

F-TEE-040-GY
F-TEE-050-GY
F-TEE-080-GY
F-TEE-100-GY
F-TEE-155-GY

F-RS-155X100-GY 155X100 60.00 58.00 27.00 114.30168.25

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
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Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

15F-PTS-015-GY
F-PTS-020-GY
F-PTS-025-GY
F-PTS-032-GY
F-PTS-040-GY
F-PTS-050-GY
F-PTS-080-GY
F-PTS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

26.00
21.00
26.00
23.00
34.00
28.00

19.00
31.00
30.00
46.00
37.00
65.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L1 D1L

D1

L

L1

80
100

39.00
55.00

70.00
85.00

88.90
114.30

T

L1

D

VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

CODE  NO.

15F-VS-015-GY
F-VS-020-GY
F-VS-025-GY
F-VS-032-GY
F-VS-040-GY
F-VS-050-GY
F-VS-080-GY
F-VS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

27.00
39.00
35.00
43.00
49.00
68.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

23.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
36.00
42.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-GY
F-TC-020-GY
F-TC-025-GY
F-TC-032-GY
F-TC-040-GY
F-TC-050-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

80
100

80.00
105.00

88.90
114.30

58.00
70.00

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

6

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

15F-PTS-015-GY
F-PTS-020-GY
F-PTS-025-GY
F-PTS-032-GY
F-PTS-040-GY
F-PTS-050-GY
F-PTS-080-GY
F-PTS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

26.00
21.00
26.00
23.00
34.00
28.00

19.00
31.00
30.00
46.00
37.00
65.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L1 D1L

D1

L

L1

80
100

39.00
55.00

70.00
85.00

88.90
114.30

T

L1

D

VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

CODE  NO.

15F-VS-015-GY
F-VS-020-GY
F-VS-025-GY
F-VS-032-GY
F-VS-040-GY
F-VS-050-GY
F-VS-080-GY
F-VS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

27.00
39.00
35.00
43.00
49.00
68.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

23.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
36.00
42.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-GY
F-TC-020-GY
F-TC-025-GY
F-TC-032-GY
F-TC-040-GY
F-TC-050-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

80
100

80.00
105.00

88.90
114.30

58.00
70.00

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L L1 D1 
(+ 0.15)

F-PTS-015-GY 15 26.00 19.00 21.35

F-PTS-020-GY 20 21.00 31.00 26.75

F-PTS-025-GY 25 26.00 30.00 33.55

F-PTS-032-GY 32 23.00 46.00 42.25

F-PTS-040-GY 40 34.00 37.00 48.25

F-PTS-050-GY 50 28.00 65.00 60.35

F-PTS-080-GY 80 39.00 70.00 88.90

F-PTS-100-GY 100 55.00 85.00 114.30

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-VS-015-GY 15 27.00 23.00 21.35

F-VS-020-GY 20 39.00 30.00 26.75

F-VS-025-GY 25 35.00 30.00 33.55

F-VS-032-GY 32 43.00 32.00 42.25

F-VS-040-GY 40 49.00 36.00 48.25

F-VS-050-GY 50 68.00 42.00 60.35

F-VS-080-GY 80 80.00 58.00 88.90

F-VS-100-GY 100 105.00 70.00 114.30

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

L1 T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-TC-015-GY 15 22.00 40.00 21.35

F-TC-020-GY 20 33.00 48.00 26.75

F-TC-025-GY 25 43.00 50.00 33.55

F-TC-032-GY 32 51.00 70.00 42.25

F-TC-040-GY 40 63.00 70.00 48.25

F-TC-050-GY 50 64.00 70.00 60.35

FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

TANK CONNECTOR
with Straight Banknut
To connect tank to faucet or other socket.

6

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

15F-PTS-015-GY
F-PTS-020-GY
F-PTS-025-GY
F-PTS-032-GY
F-PTS-040-GY
F-PTS-050-GY
F-PTS-080-GY
F-PTS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

26.00
21.00
26.00
23.00
34.00
28.00

19.00
31.00
30.00
46.00
37.00
65.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

CODE  NO. NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

L1 D1L

D1

L

L1

80
100

39.00
55.00

70.00
85.00

88.90
114.30

T

L1

D

VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

CODE  NO.

15F-VS-015-GY
F-VS-020-GY
F-VS-025-GY
F-VS-032-GY
F-VS-040-GY
F-VS-050-GY
F-VS-080-GY
F-VS-100-GY

20
25
32
40
50

27.00
39.00
35.00
43.00
49.00
68.00

21.35
26.75
33.55
42.25
48.25
60.35

23.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
36.00
42.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-GY
F-TC-020-GY
F-TC-025-GY
F-TC-032-GY
F-TC-040-GY
F-TC-050-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

80
100

80.00
105.00

88.90
114.30

58.00
70.00

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-
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PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)Pressure Pipe Fittings

FLANGE

D

T

F

CODE  NO.

15F-PLG-015-GY
F-PLG-020-GY
F-PLG-050-GY

11.00 12.00 21.35
20 11.00 20.00 26.75

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DF T

THREADED PLUG
To cap or seal end of UPVC pipe.

To close or cover the end of a pipe.
Can also be used to joint pipes together.

50 17.00 27.00 60.35

CODE  NO.

80F-FLG-080-GY
F-FLG-100-GY
F-FLG-155-GY

78.00 20.00 88.90
100 96.00 20.00 114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DH W

155 145.00 22.00 168.50

H

D

W

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-000-GY
F-TC-020-000-GY
F-TC-025-000-GY
F-TC-032-000-GY
F-TC-040-000-GY
F-TC-050-000-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

Pressure Pipe Fittings

FLANGE

D

T

F

CODE  NO.

15F-PLG-015-GY
F-PLG-020-GY
F-PLG-050-GY

11.00 12.00 21.35
20 11.00 20.00 26.75

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DF T

THREADED PLUG
To cap or seal end of UPVC pipe.

To close or cover the end of a pipe.
Can also be used to joint pipes together.

50 17.00 27.00 60.35

CODE  NO.

80F-FLG-080-GY
F-FLG-100-GY
F-FLG-155-GY

78.00 20.00 88.90
100 96.00 20.00 114.30

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

DH W

155 145.00 22.00 168.50

H

D

W

T

L1

D

TANK CONNECTOR
To connect tank to faucet or G.I. socket.
with Straight Banknut

CODE  NO.

15F-TC-015-000-GY
F-TC-020-000-GY
F-TC-025-000-GY
F-TC-032-000-GY
F-TC-040-000-GY
F-TC-050-000-GY

20
22.00
33.00
43.00

21.35
26.75
33.55

40.00
48.00
50.00

NOM.

SIZE

(mm)

(mm)

DIMENSIONS

TL1 D

25
32
40
50

42.25
48.25
60.35

51.00
63.00
64.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

(   0.15)+-

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

F T D 
(+ 0.15)

F-PLG-015-GY 15 11.00 12.00 21.35

F-PLG-020-GY 20 11.00 20.00 26.75

F-PLG-050-GY 50 17.00 27.00 60.35

PRODUCT  
CODE

NOM.
SIZE

 (mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)

H W D 
(+ 0.15)

F-FLG-080-GY 80 78.00 20.00 88.90

F-FLG-100-GY 100 96.00 20.00 114.30

F-FLG-155-GY 155 145.00 22.00 168.50

THREADED PLUG
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe.

FLANGE
To close or cover the end of a pipe.
Can also be used to joint pipes together.
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